

t
ITEM NO.4

Court No.10

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3596/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 06/02/2012 in CRLMC
No.3473/2008, of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

A.K. GOVIL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF NCT, DELHI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment and PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES and office
report)

Date: 11/07/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Nitesh Rana, Adv.
Mr. Tushar Sinha, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Pal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

List the matter along with SLP(Crl.) No.
1768 of 2012.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
Court Master

(M.S. NEGI)
Court Master